Oklahoma State Fair
Horse Show Results
2126.1 Heavy Horse Show OK!

STATE FAIR

001 - Gypsy: Weanling & Yearling Colts/Stallions (Born in 2024 or 2023) # of Confirmed Entries: 3
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 396 TRR Absolute Eddie's Double Ta Steve Stanford Debra L Rivers Ledbetter, TX
2 378 Deerinwater Midsomer Poet Colin Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
3 395 Triple R Ranch's Junes Carbon C Debra L Rivers Debra L Rivers Ledbetter, TX
002 - Gypsy: 2 & 3 Year Old Colts/Stallions (Born in 2021 - 2022) # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 414 RNG Kate's Comanche Moon JACKIE ROLLINS Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
2 397 Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Tennis Steve Stanford Debra L Rivers Ledbetter, TX
003 - Gypsy: 4 Years & Over Stallions (Born in 2020 or before) # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 416 Bandera Outlander JACKIE ROLLINS Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
004 - Gypsy: Amateur Halter Stallions (All age colts/stallions) # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 414 RNG Kate's Comanche Moon Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
2 378 Deerinwater Midsomer Poet Colin Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK

005 - Gypsy Champion/Reserve Champion Halter Colt/Stallion (1st & 2nd place winners from # of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 416 Bandera Outlander JACKIE ROLLINS Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
2 414 RNG Kate's Comanche Moon JACKIE ROLLINS Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
006 - Gypsy: Amateur Owned and Exhibited Halter Colts/Stallions (All age colts/stallions) # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 414 RNG Kate's Comanche Moon Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
008 - Gypsy: 2 & 3 Year Old Geldings (Born in 2021 - 2022) # of Confirmed Entries: 3
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 390 TR Whiskey Jack Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
2 413 Troupadour's Lord Liam Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
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008 - Gypsy: 2 & 3 Year Old Geldings (Born in 2021 - 2022)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

3

404

RIDER

Jameson West of Bentley Acres Dawn Renegar

009 - Gypsy: 4 Years & Over Geldings (Born in 2020 or before)

OWNER

Dawn Renegar

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

CITY, STATE
Denton, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 386 GREY GHOST NAVARRE IRIS PINCHAK IRIS PINCHAK VERNON, TX
2 394 Sir Dapple Jack Donna Morris Donna Morris Rockwall, TX
3 385 MHB Best Kept Secret Kathleen Gibson Kathleen Gibson Saltillo, TX
4 406 Lion King Grand Son Legacy Danielle Diamond Sadie Sequins Williamsport, TN
5 415 Segway's Stormy Monday Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
010 - Gypsy: Amateur Halter Geldings (All age geldings) # of Confirmed Entries: 5
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 394 Sir Dapple Jack Donna Morris Donna Morris Rockwall, TX
2 386 GREY GHOST NAVARRE IRIS PINCHAK IRIS PINCHAK VERNON, TX
3 400 Stardust's The Rustler Rene' Underwood Rene Underwood Meeker, OK
4 413 Troupadour's Lord Liam Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
5 406 Lion King Grand Son Legacy Sadie Sequins Sadie Sequins Williamsport, TN

011 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Halter Geldings

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE

RIDER

1 390 TR Whiskey Jack Josey LeCroy
2 411 WRKC SOPHIA TALKINGTON
3 402 Bandera Tiger Moth Sage Lea Smith

OWNER

Julia LeCroy
IRIS PINCHAK
Sage Smith

012 - Gypsy: Amateur Owned and Exhibited Halter Geldings (All age geldings)

CITY, STATE
Mt Pleasant, TX
VERNON, TX

Crescent, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE

RIDER

1 394 Sir Dapple Jack Donna Morris

2 386 GREY GHOST NAVARRE IRIS PINCHAK

3 400 Stardust's The Rustler Rene' Underwood
4 404 Jameson West of Bentley Acres Dawn Renegar

013 - Gypsy: Champion/Reserve Champion Halter Gelding (1st & 2nd place winners from clas

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

386

GREY GHOST NAVARRE

RIDER
IRIS PINCHAK

2 394 Sir Dapple Jack Donna Morris

014.1 - In Hand: Purebred Frieisan Mares

OWNER

Donna Morris
IRIS PINCHAK
Rene Underwood

Dawn Renegar

OWNER
IRIS PINCHAK

Donna Morris

CITY, STATE
Rockwall, TX
VERNON, TX
Meeker, OK
Denton, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

CITY, STATE
VERNON, TX
Rockwall, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 433  Alexis BRITTANY HALL

OWNER
Robin Spaeth

CITY, STATE

jones, OK
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014.1 - In Hand: Purebred Frieisan Mares

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
2 427 Lady Isabeau von Brend Lisa Driver Lisa Driver PADEN, OK
014.2 - In Hand: Purebred Friesian Geldings # of Confirmed Entries: 7
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 428 Nakoda Brittany Hall BRITTANY HALL Sperry, OK
2 425 Aitze fan de Lege Geaen Martha Diaz MARTHA DIAZ Boynton, OK
3 426 BEST UT DE GRACHTEN Kelly Gonzales MARTHA DIAZ Boynton, OK
4 430 H. Marcolis David Cook Debora Horsch Newcastle, OK
5 431 Torin fan Signature Friesians Carl Martin Janine Regier Yukon, OK
6 432 Hastin JH Fan deFry-sted Janine Regier Janine Regier Yukon, OK
7 429 Jen’svan de Dompstede Kaylee Horsch Debora Horsch Newcastle, OK

015 - In-Hand: Part Bred Friesian (mares and geldings only, together)

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER

1 434 Tesla 14 Kevin Spaeth

016 - Gypsy: Weanling & Yearling Fillies/Mares (Born in 2024 or 2023)

OWNER
Kevin Spaeth

CITY, STATE

jones, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 392 Briar Rose Caoimhe
410 SHL Pokanoket by Cass

Josey LeCroy
Steve Stanford

2
3 379 Deerinwater Serenity by Cass Colin Stanley
4

OWNER
Julia LeCroy
Steve Stanford

Christine Deerinwater

CITY, STATE
Mt Pleasant, TX
Ledbetter, TX

Pocasset, OK

391 Briar Rose Coat of Many Colors Julia LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
017 - Gypsy: 2 & 3 Year Old Fillies/Mares (Born in 2021 - 2022) # of Confirmed Entries: 3
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 412 BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass JACKIE ROLLINS Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
2 405 Bentley Acres Hermits Charmin Dawn Renegar Dawn Renegar Denton, TX
3 387 AG Viktory's Good Karma Michele McLaughlin Rader Michele Rader Sperry, OK

018 - Gypsy: 4 Years & Over Mares (Born in 2020 or before)
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 389 Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond Kate Gibson
2 393 Briar Rose Rue Julia LeCroy
3 407 Leiani Sadie Sequins
4

380 Westmoreland Quality Street ~ Sean Stanley

019 - Gypsy: Amateur Halter Mares (All age female horses)

OWNER
Lamar Ingulli
Julia LeCroy

Sadie Sequins

Christine Deerinwater

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

CITY, STATE
Tampa, FL

Mt Pleasant, TX
Williamsport, TN

Pocasset, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 412 BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass Sadie Dietz

OWNER
Sadie Dietz

CITY, STATE
Oxford, NE
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019 - Gypsy: Amateur Halter Mares (All age female horses)
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
2 407 Leiani

OWNER
Sadie Sequins Sadie Sequins

405 Bentley Acres Hermits Charmin Dawn Renegar Dawn Renegar

3
4 379 Deerinwater Serenity by Cass
5

Colin Stanley Christine Deerinwater
391 Briar Rose Coat of Many Colors Julia LeCroy Julia LeCroy
020 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Halter Mares
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER
1 403 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith
2 393 Briar Rose Rue Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy

3 380 Westmoreland Quality Street ~ Sean Stanley Christine Deerinwater

021 - Gypsy: Amateur Owned & Exhibited Halter Mares (All age female horses)

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER
1 392 Briar Rose Caoimhe Julia LeCroy Julia LeCroy
412 BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz

Sadie Sequins

Michele McLaughlin Rader

Sadie Sequins

2
3 407 Leiani
4 Michele Rader

387 AG Viktory's Good Karma

022.1 - Friesian Baroque In-Hand - Purebred Mares

# of Confirmed Entries: 5

CITY, STATE
Williamsport, TN
Denton, TX
Pocasset, OK

Mt Pleasant, TX

# of Confirmed Entries:
CITY, STATE
Crescent, OK
Mt Pleasant, TX

Pocasset, OK

# of Confirmed Entries:
CITY, STATE
Mt Pleasant, TX
Oxford, NE
Williamsport, TN
Sperry, OK

# of Confirmed Entries:

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 427 Lady Isabeau von Brend Lisa Driver Lisa Driver PADEN, OK
022.2 - Friesian Baroque In-Hand - Purebred Geldings # of Confirmed Entries:

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 430 H. Marcolis Debora Horsch Debora Horsch

023 - Gypsy: Champion/Reserve Champion Mare (1st & 2nd place winners from class #'s 016

Newcastle, OK

# of Confirmed Entries:

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER
1 412 BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass JACKIE ROLLINS Sadie Dietz
2 392 Briar Rose Caoimhe Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy

024 - Gypsy: Supreme Champion (1st place winners from class #'s 5, 13, 23)

CITY, STATE
Oxford, NE
Mt Pleasant, TX

# of Confirmed Entries:

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER
1 416 Bandera Outlander JACKIE ROLLINS Sadie Dietz

025 - Gypsy: Champion/Reserve Champion Amateur Halter Horses (Horses of all genders/age

CITY, STATE
Oxford, NE

# of Confirmed Entries:

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER
1 394 Sir Dapple Jack
2 386 GREY GHOST NAVARRE

Donna Morris

IRIS PINCHAK

Donna Morris

IRIS PINCHAK

CITY, STATE
Rockwall, TX
VERNON, TX
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026.1 - Sport Horse In Hand - Purebred Friesian Mares
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 433  Alexis Robin Spaeth

026.2 - Sport Horse In Hand - Purebred Friesian Geldings

OWNER
Robin Spaeth

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

CITY, STATE

jones, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 6

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 428 Nakoda Brittany Hall
2 425 Aitze fan de Lege Geaen Martha Diaz
3 426 BEST UT DE GRACHTEN Kelly Gonzales
4 429 Jen’s van de Dompstede Debora Horsch
5 432 Hastin JH Fan deFry-sted Janine Regier
6 431 Torin fan Signature Friesians Carl Martin

027 - Gypsy: Champion/Reserve Champion Amateur Owned & Exhibited Halter (1st & 2nd pla

OWNER
BRITTANY HALL
MARTHA DIAZ
MARTHA DIAZ
Debora Horsch
Janine Regier

Janine Regier

CITY, STATE
Sperry, OK

Boynton, OK
Boynton, OK

Newcastle, OK

Yukon, OK
Yukon, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 394 Sir Dapple Jack Donna Morris Donna Morris Rockwall, TX
2 392 Briar Rose Caoimhe Julia LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
028 - Gypsy: Champion Youth (17 & Under) Halter (Mares & Geldings) (1 # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 403 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith Crescent, OK
2 390 TR Whiskey Jack Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX

029 - American Cream Draft Fillies/Mares Halter (Regstrd Purebred or %2 American Cream Dra

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 465 WR Jokers Nell Landon Hutchens Ken Murray Boyd, TX
2 464 WR Noah's Hope Anne Murray Ken Murray Boyd, TX
3 463 WR Invy's Paloma Ken Murray Ken Murray Boyd, TX
031 - Gypsy: Solid and Blagdon (Horses of all genders/ages) # of Confirmed Entries: 6
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 397 Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Tennis Steve Stanford Debra L Rivers Ledbetter, TX
2 413 Troupadour's Lord Liam Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
3 412 BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
4 389 Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond Kate Gibson Lamar Ingulli Tampa, FL
5 391 Briar Rose Coat of Many Colors Julia LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
6 385 MHB Best Kept Secret Kathleen Gibson Kathleen Gibson Saltillo, TX
032 - Drum Halter: Colts, Geldings & Stallions # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 460 Cookies and Cream of LLF Alicia Lorenzen Christina Fasching Sanger, TX
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032 - Drum Halter: Colts, Geldings & Stallions
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER

# of Confirmed Entries: 1
CITY, STATE

033 - American Cream Draft Stallions/Geldings Halter (Registered purebred or % American Cr # of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 452 KFF Clayton's Hawkeye Kristy Vandenburg Chris Beier Lamoni, IA
2 466 WR Noah's Ikard Ken Murray Ken Murray Boyd, TX

034 - Drum Champion/Reserve Champion Halter (1st & 2nd place winners from class #s 030  # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 460 Cookies and Cream of LLF Alicia Lorenzen

Christina Fasching Sanger, TX

035 - American Cream Draft Champion Halter (1st and 2nd place winners from class #s 29 &  # of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 452 KFF Clayton's Hawkeye
2 465 WR Jokers Nell

Kristy Vandenburg

Landon Hutchens

036 - Draft Halter: Fillies & Mares
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 456 Regalus' Royal Checkmate

2 457 Split Oak's Glory Hallelujah

Madi Imlay
Juno Navarro

3 453  Princess Peaches Samantha Carpenter

038 - Draft Halter: Colts, Geldings & Stallions
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 458 Split Oak's Spartacus Juno Navarro

2 459 Sergeant Reckless

3 470 Sundown Dan Todd Reid

Madi Imlay

039 - Gypsy: Color/Patterned (Horses of all genders/ages)
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 387 AG Vicktory's Good Karma

040 - Draft: Champion/Reserve Champion Halter (1st & 2nd place winners from class #'s 036

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 456 Regalus' Royal Checkmate Madi Imlay

2 458 Split Oak's Spartacus Juno Navarro

041 - Gypsy: North American Bred (Horses of all genders/ages)

Michele McLaughlin Rader

OWNER
Chris Beier

Ken Murray

OWNER
Karen Feuerborn

Karen Feuerborn

Samantha Carpenter

OWNER
Karen Feuerborn
Karen Feuerborn

Todd Reid

OWNER
Michele Rader

OWNER
Karen Feuerborn

Karen Feuerborn

CITY, STATE
Lamoni, IA

Boyd, TX

# of Confirmed Entries:
CITY, STATE
Marietta, OK
Marietta, OK
Little Rock, AR

# of Confirmed Entries:
CITY, STATE
Marietta, OK
Marietta, OK
Miltonvale, KS

# of Confirmed Entries:
CITY, STATE
Sperry, OK

# of Confirmed Entries:
CITY, STATE
Marietta, OK
Marietta, OK

# of Confirmed Entries:

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER

1 416 Bandera Outlander Sadie Dietz

OWNER
Sadie Dietz

CITY, STATE
Oxford, NE
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041 - Gypsy: North American Bred (Horses of all genders/ages)

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
2 394 Sir Dapple Jack Donna Morris

3 412 BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass Sadie Dietz

4 414 RNG Kate's Comanche Moon JACKIE ROLLINS

5 397 Triple R Ranch's Sir Royal Tennis Steve Stanford

6 386 GREY GHOST NAVARRE IRIS PINCHAK

7 389 Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond Kate Gibson

8

378 Deerinwater Midsomer Poet Colin Stanley

042 - Gypsy: Produce of Dam
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 192/39: Produce of Cillbarra Rickki

Julia & Josey LeCroy

OWNER
Donna Morris
Sadie Dietz
Sadie Dietz
Debra L Rivers
IRIS PINCHAK

Lamar Ingulli

Christine Deerinwater

OWNER
Julia LeCroy

# of Confirmed Entri
CITY, STATE
Rockwall, TX
Oxford, NE
Oxford, NE
Ledbetter, TX
VERNON, TX
Tampa, FL

Pocasset, OK

# of Confirmed Entri
CITY, STATE

es: 8

es: 1

Mt Pleasant, TX

043 - Championship - Purebred Friesian: 1st & 2nd place winners from class #'s 014, 022 & 02 # of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 428 Nakoda Brittany Hall

2 433  Alexis BRITTANY HALL

OWNER
BRITTANY HALL
Robin Spaeth

CITY, STATE
Sperry, OK

jones, OK

044 - Sport Horse In-Hand - Part Bred Friesian # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 434 Tesla 14 Kevin Spaeth Kevin Spaeth jones, OK
045 - Draft/Drum: Most Colorful In Hand # of Confirmed Entries: 4
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 459 Sergeant Reckless Madi Imlay Karen Feuerborn Marietta, OK
2 456 Regalus' Royal Checkmate Juno Navarro Karen Feuerborn Marietta, OK
3 460 Cookies and Cream of LLF Alicia Lorenzen Christina Fasching Sanger, TX
4

453  Princess Peaches

046 - Gypsy: Bred and Shown by Owner (Horses of all genders/ages)

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER

1 392 Briar Rose Caoimhe Julia LeCroy

048 - Draft/Drum: Showmanship at Halter (All Ages)
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER

0 460 Cookies and Cream of LLF Alicia Lorenzen

049 - Gypsy: Amateur Showmanship at Halter

Samantha Carpenter

Samantha Carpenter

OWNER
Julia LeCroy

OWNER
Christina Fasching

Little Rock, AR

# of Confirmed Entri
CITY, STATE

es: 1

Mt Pleasant, TX

# of Confirmed Entri
CITY, STATE
Sanger, TX

# of Confirmed Entri

es: 1

es: 1

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER

1 400 Stardust's The Rustler Rene' Underwood

OWNER

Rene Underwood

CITY, STATE
Meeker, OK
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050 - Gypsy: Amateur Owned and Exhibited Showmanship at Halter

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 393 Briar Rose Rue Julia LeCroy

2 400 Stardust's The Rustler Rene' Underwood

051 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Showmanship at Halter
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER

1 402 Bandera Tiger Moth Sage Lea Smith

393 Briar Rose Rue Josey LeCroy

2
3 380 Westmoreland Quality Street ~ Sean Stanley
4

OWNER
Julia LeCroy

Rene Underwood

OWNER
Sage Smith
Julia LeCroy

Christine Deerinwater

# of Confirmed Entries:

CITY, STATE
Mt Pleasant, TX
Meeker, OK

# of Confirmed Entries:

CITY, STATE
Crescent, OK
Mt Pleasant, TX

Pocasset, OK

411 WRKC SOPHIA TALKINGTON IRIS PINCHAK VERNON, TX
052 - Gypsy: Dressage Suitability In Hand # of Confirmed Entries:
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 404 Jameson West of Bentley Acres Dawn Renegar Dawn Renegar Denton, TX
2 392 Briar Rose Caoimhe Julia LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX

3 385 MHB Best Kept Secret Kathleen Gibson

053 - Draft/Drum: Pleasure Driving

Kathleen Gibson

Saltillo, TX

# of Confirmed Entries:

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 473 Rooster Brian High Brian High Krum, TX
2 470 Dan and/or Midnight Todd Reid Todd Reid Miltonvale, KS
054 - Gypsy: Pleasure Driving # of Confirmed Entries:
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 402 Bandera Tiger Moth Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith Crescent, OK
2 399 China Girl Patty Reller Patty Reller Gainesville, TX
055 - Gypsy: Pleasure Driving Working # of Confirmed Entries:
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 402 Bandera Tiger Moth Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith Crescent, OK
2 399 China Girl Patty Reller Patty Reller Gainesville, TX
056 - Gypsy: Youth and Amateur Pleasure Driving # of Confirmed Entries:
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 402 Bandera Tiger Moth Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith Crescent, OK
2 399 China Girl Patty Reller Patty Reller Gainesville, TX
058 - Draft/Drum: English Pleasure (Walk/Trot) # of Confirmed Entries:
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 458 Split Oak's Spartacus Madi Imlay Karen Feuerborn Marietta, OK
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060 - Draft/Drum: English Equitation (Walk/Trot)
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER
1 458 Split Oak's Spartacus Madi Imlay

# of Confirmed Entries: 1
CITY, STATE

Karen Feuerborn Marietta, OK

064 - Gypsy: Barrel Race (Under saddle) (Single set of ribbons/placings. Not point eligible). # of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 381 WHREI Colin Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
2 393 Briar Rose Rue Julia LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
3 398 19 Gypsy Chief White Feathers  Katty Cronk Janine Regier Yukon, OK
065 - Draft/Drum Barrel Race (Under Saddle) # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 475 Natalie Logan High Brian High Krum, TX
2 474  Ruby Brian High Brian High Krum, TX
066 - Draft: Farm Team Barrel Race (Driven/Timed) # of Confirmed Entries: 12
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
0 461 Dolly and JP Tifani Lee Tifani Lee Royse City, TX
1 468 Daisy and Rikki Tristan Musa Tristan Musa St.George, KS
2 469 Lady and Arlene Azsher Musa Tristan Musa St.George, KS
3 474 Rosie and Ruby Brian High Brian High Krum, TX
4 467 Dylan and Lincoln Keenan Musa Tristan Musa St.George, KS
5 450 Pete & Gordy Eli Avery Eli Avery Westmoreland, KS
6 472 Duke Dani Picard Clay Sharp Stilwell, KS
7 473 Maverick and Rooster Brian High Brian High Krum, TX
8 476 Ace and Ava Logan High Brian High Krum, TX
9 475 Natalie and Oakley Logan High Brian High Krum, TX
10 471 Ripp & Beth Michael Shaw Michael Shaw NEVADA, TX
11 470 Dan & Midnight Todd Reid Todd Reid Miltonvale, KS

067 - Draft: Farm Team Feed Race — PRELIMINARIES. Top 6 teams to compete in the Finals: cI  # of Confirmed Entries: 12

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

0 476 Ace and Ava Logan High Brian High Krum, TX

1 474 Rosie and Ruby Brian High Brian High Krum, TX

2 469 Lady and Arlene Azsher Musa Tristan Musa St.George, KS
3 468 Daisy and Rikki Tristan Musa Tristan Musa St.George, KS
4 475 Natalie and Oakley Logan High Brian High Krum, TX

5 461 Dolly and JP Tifani Lee Tifani Lee Royse City, TX
6 467 Dylan and Lincoln Keenan Musa Tristan Musa St.George, KS
7 473 Maverick and Rooster Brian High Brian High Krum, TX

8 472 Dan Clay Clay Sharp Stilwell, KS
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067 - Draft: Farm Team Feed Race — PRELIMINARIES. Top 6 teams to compete in the Finals: cl

# of Confirmed Entries: 12

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
9 450 Pete & Gordy Eli Avery Eli Avery Westmoreland, KS
10 470 Dan & Midnight Todd Reid Todd Reid Miltonvale, KS
11 471 Ripp & Beth Michael Shaw Michael Shaw NEVADA, TX
068 - Draft/Drum: Open Trail Obstacles In Hand # of Confirmed Entries: 5
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
0 462 Descent Jennifer Hustis Jennifer Hustis Edmond, OK
0 457 Split Oak's Glory Hallelujah Juno Navarro Karen Feuerborn Marietta, OK
0 460 Cookies and Cream of LLF Alicia Lorenzen Christina Fasching Sanger, TX
0 459 Sergeant Reckless Madi Imlay Karen Feuerborn Marietta, OK
1

453  Princess Peaches Samantha Carpenter

069 - Trail In-Hand - Purebred Friesian Trail Obstacles In Hand

Samantha Carpenter

Little Rock, AR

# of Confirmed Entries: 6

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
0 431 Torin fan Signature Friesians Carl Martin
0 426 BEST UT DE GRACHTEN Kelly Gonzales
0 427 Lady Isabeau von Brend Lisa Driver
0 432 Hastin JH Fan deFry-sted Janine Regier
0 425 Aitze fan de Lege Geaen Martha Diaz
1 428 Nakoda Brittany Hall

071 - Gypsy: Junior Horse Trail Obstacles In Hand
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 389 Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond Kate Gibson
2 416 Bandera Outlander
3 412 BWG Hayden's Faith N Cass

Sadie Dietz

Jackie Rolllins

072 - Gypsy: Senior Horse Trail Obstacles In Hand
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
0 398 ]9 Gypsys Chief White Feathers Carl Martin
0 385 MHB Best Kept Secret Kathleen Gibson

1 394 Sir Dapple Jack Donna Morris

073 - Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles In Hand

OWNER

Janine Regier
MARTHA DIAZ
Lisa Driver
Janine Regier
MARTHA DIAZ
BRITTANY HALL

OWNER
Lamar Ingulli
Sadie Dietz
Sadie Dietz

OWNER
Janine Regier
Kathleen Gibson

Donna Morris

CITY, STATE
Yukon, OK

Boynton, OK

PADEN, OK
Yukon, OK

Boynton, OK

Sperry, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

CITY, STATE
Tampa, FL
Oxford, NE
Oxford, NE

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

CITY, STATE
Yukon, OK
Saltillo, TX
Rockwall, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 393 Briar Rose Rue
2 400 Stardust's The Rustler
3 394 Sir Dapple Jack

Julia LeCroy
Rene' Underwood

Donna Morris

OWNER
Julia LeCroy
Rene Underwood

Donna Morris

CITY, STATE
Mt Pleasant,
Meeker, OK
Rockwall, TX

1,8
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074 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Trail Obstacles In Hand # of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 403 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith Crescent, OK
2 402 Bandera Tiger Moth Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith Crescent, OK
3 393 Briar Rose Rue Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
4 390 TR Whiskey Jack Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
5 380 Westmoreland Quality Street  Sean Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK

075 - Trail Obstacles Under Saddle — Purebred Friesian - TRAIL (Both English and Western Ple  # of Confirmed Entries: 6

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
0 430 H. Marcolis Debora Horsch Debora Horsch Newcastle, OK
0 432 Hastin JH Fan deFry-sted Janine Regier Janine Regier Yukon, OK
0 425 Aitze fan de Lege Geaen Martha Diaz MARTHA DIAZ Boynton, OK
0 426 BEST UT DE GRACHTEN Martha Diaz MARTHA DIAZ Boynton, OK
1 428 Nakoda Brittany Hall BRITTANY HALL Sperry, OK
2 427 Lady Isabeau von Brend Lisa Driver Lisa Driver PADEN, OK
077 - Gypsy: Junior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 389 Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond Kate Gibson Lamar Ingulli Tampa, FL
2 416 Bandera Outlander Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
079 - Gypsy: Senior Horse Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 394 Sir Dapple Jack Donna Morris Donna Morris Rockwall, TX
081 - Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 5
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 394 Sir Dapple Jack Donna Morris Donna Morris Rockwall, TX
2 416 Bandera Outlander Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
3 381 WHREI Colin Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
4 387 AG Viktory's Good Karma Michele McLaughlin Rader Michele Rader Sperry, OK
5 400 Stardust's The Rustler Rene' Underwood Rene Underwood Meeker, OK
082 - Gypsy: Amateur Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Walk/Jog/Lope) # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 393 Briar Rose Rue Julia LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
083 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 3
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 402 Bandera Tiger Moth Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith Crescent, OK
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083 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 3

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
2 390 TR Whiskey Jack Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
3 380 Westmoreland Quality Street  Sean Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
084 - Draft/Drum: Open Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 7
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
0 461 JP Tifani Lee Tifani Lee Royse City, TX
0 470 Dan Todd Reid Todd Reid Miltonvale, KS
0 475 Natalie Logan High Brian High Krum, TX
0 474 Ruby Brian High Brian High Krum, TX
1 462 Descent Jennifer Hustis Jennifer Hustis Edmond, OK
2 454 TF Jim's Willie Samantha Carpenter Samantha Carpenter Little Rock, AR
3 458 Split Oak's Spartacus Madi Imlay Karen Feuerborn Marietta, OK
085 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Walk/Jog/Lope) # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 403 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith Crescent, OK
2 393 Briar Rose Rue Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
086 - Draft/Drum: Open Trail Obstacles Under Saddle (Walk/Jog/Lope) # of Confirmed Entries: 3
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
0 475 Natalie Logan High Brian High Krum, TX
0 474  Ruby Brian High Brian High Krum, TX
1 455 Ellie Samantha Carpenter Samantha Carpenter Little Rock, AR
089 - Draft Farm Team: Obstacle Course: Single Horse Driven/Timed # of Confirmed Entries: 8
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
0 476 Ava Logan High Brian High Krum, TX
0 461 JP Tifani Lee Tifani Lee Royse City, TX
0 473 Maverick Brian High Brian High Krum, TX
1 468 Daisy Tristan Musa Tristan Musa St.George, KS
2 467 Dylan Keenan Musa Tristan Musa St.George, KS
3 469 Lady Azsher Musa Tristan Musa St.George, KS
4 474 Rosie Brian High Brian High Krum, TX
5 472 Duke Dani Picard Clay Sharp Stilwell, KS
090 - Draft Farm Team: Obstacle Course: Team/Driven/Timed # of Confirmed Entries: 12
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 472 Dan Clay Clay Sharp Stilwell, KS
2 469 Lady and Arlene Azsher Musa Tristan Musa St.George, KS
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090 - Draft Farm Team: Obstacle Course: Team/Driven/Timed
PLACE BACK# HORSE

3

© 00 N O U b

468
461
470
467
474
475
471
473
450
476

Daisy and Rikki

Dolly and JP

Dan & Midnight
Dylan and Lincoln
Rosie and Ruby
Natalie and Oakley
Ripp & Beth

Maverick and Rooster
Pet & Gordy

Ace and Ava

RIDER OWNER
Tristan Musa Tristan Musa
Tifani Lee Tifani Lee
Todd Reid Todd Reid
Keenan Musa Tristan Musa
Brian High Brian High
Logan High Brian High
Michael Shaw Michael Shaw
Brian High Brian High
Eli Avery Eli Avery
Logan High Brian High

091 - Western Seat Equitation — Purebred Friesian and Part Bred Friesians - ADULT — (combin
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

432

Hastin JH Fan deFry-sted

RIDER OWNER

Janine Regier Janine Regier

092 - Walk-Trot Equitation- ADULT — Purebred Friesian and Part Bred Friesian - ADULT (combi
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1
2

427
429

Lady Isabeau von Brend

Jen’s van de Dompstede

RIDER OWNER
Lisa Driver Lisa Driver
Kaylee Horsch Debora Horsch

093 - Gypsy: Open Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)
PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

411
389
416
394
415
385
380
381

WRKC

Drogheda Gold's Black Diamond
Bandera Outlander

Sir Dapple Jack

Segway's Stormy Monday

MHB Best Kept Secret
Westmoreland Quality Street
WHR Eli

RIDER OWNER

IRIS PINCHAK IRIS PINCHAK

Kate Gibson Lamar Ingulli

Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz

Donna Morris Donna Morris

Dusti Percival Sadie Dietz

Kathleen Gibson Kathleen Gibson
Sean Stanley Christine Deerinwater
Colin Stanley Christine Deerinwater

094 - Draft/Drum: Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)

# of Confirmed Entries: 12
CITY, STATE
St.George, KS
Royse City, TX
Miltonvale, KS
St.George, KS
Krum, TX
Krum, TX
NEVADA, TX
Krum, TX
Westmoreland, KS

Krum, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 1
CITY, STATE
Yukon, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 2
CITY, STATE
PADEN, OK

Newcastle, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 8
CITY, STATE
VERNON, TX
Tampa, FL
Oxford, NE
Rockwall, TX
Oxford, NE
Saltillo, TX
Pocasset, OK

Pocasset, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

2
3
4

454
462
470
458

TF Jim's Willie
Descent
Dan

Split Oak's Spartacus

RIDER OWNER

Samantha Carpenter Samantha Carpenter
Jennifer Hustis Jennifer Hustis

Todd Reid Todd Reid

Madi Imlay Karen Feuerborn

CITY, STATE
Little Rock, AR
Edmond, OK
Miltonvale, KS
Marietta, OK

10/9/2024 4:27:08 PM

Page 13 of 20



095 - Gypsy: Amateur Owned and Exhibited Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 394 Sir Dapple Jack

2 416 Bandera Outlander

3 411 WRKC

4 407 Leiani

5 400 Stardust's The Rustler

6 387 AG Viktory's Good Karma

RIDER

Donna Morris
Sadie Dietz

IRIS PINCHAK
Sadie Sequins
Rene' Underwood

Michele McLaughlin Rader

096 - Draft/Drum: Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope)

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 455 Ellie

099 - Walk-Trot Western — Purebred Friesian

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 430 H. Marcolis

RIDER

Samantha Carpenter

RIDER

Debora Horsch

101 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog)

OWNER

Donna Morris
Sadie Dietz

IRIS PINCHAK
Sadie Sequins
Rene Underwood

Michele Rader

OWNER

Samantha Carpenter

OWNER

Debora Horsch

# of Confirmed Entries: 6

CITY, STATE
Rockwall, TX
Oxford, NE
VERNON, TX
Williamsport, TN
Meeker, OK
Sperry, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 1
CITY, STATE
Little Rock, AR

# of Confirmed Entries: 1
CITY, STATE

Newcastle, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1 402 Bandera Tiger Moth

2 380 Westmoreland Quality Street
3 390 TR Whiskey Jack
4

RIDER
Sage Lea Smith

Sean Stanley

OWNER
Sage Smith

Christine Deerinwater

CITY, STATE
Crescent, OK

Pocasset, OK

Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
411 WRKC SOPHIA TALKINGTON IRIS PINCHAK VERNON, TX
102 - Gypsy: Amateur Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 6
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 394 Sir Dapple Jack Donna Morris Donna Morris Rockwall, TX
2 400 Stardust's The Rustler Rene' Underwood Rene Underwood Meeker, OK
3 416 Bandera Outlander Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
4 407 Leiani Sadie Sequins Sadie Sequins Williamsport, TN
5 381 WHREI Colin Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
6 411 WRKC IRIS PINCHAK IRIS PINCHAK VERNON, TX
103 - Gypsy Youth & AOE Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope) # of Confirmed Entries: 3
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 403 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith Crescent, OK

2 382 RGH Midnight Dream Walker
3 393 Briar Rose Rue

Heather M Ercolano

Josey LeCroy

Heather Ercolano

Julia LeCroy

Derby, KS
Mt Pleasant, TX
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104 - Gypsy: Open Western Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope) # of Confirmed Entries: 1

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 406 Lion King Grand Son Legacy Danielle Diamond Sadie Sequins Williamsport, TN
105 - Draft/Drum: Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 3
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 458 Split Oak's Spartacus Madi Imlay Karen Feuerborn Marietta, OK
2 454 TF Jim's Willie Samantha Carpenter Samantha Carpenter Little Rock, AR
3 462 Descent Jennifer Hustis Jennifer Hustis Edmond, OK
106 - Gypsy: Amateur Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 3
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 407 Leiani Samantha Crook Sadie Sequins Williamsport, TN
2 381 WHREI Colin Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
3 400 Stardust's The Rustler Rene' Underwood Rene Underwood Meeker, OK
107 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 4
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 402 Bandera Tiger Moth Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith Crescent, OK
2 390 TR Whiskey Jack Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
3 411 WRKC SOPHIA TALKINGTON IRIS PINCHAK VERNON, TX
4 380 Westmoreland Quality Street ~ Sean Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
109 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog/Lope) # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 403 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith Crescent, OK
2 393 Briar Rose Rue Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX

111 - Draft/Drum/Gypsy: Liberty Class (NO ENTRY FEE) Horse must be entered in at least one # of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 393 Briar Rose Rue Julia LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX

2 390 TR Whiskey Jack Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX

112 - Costume Class — Purebred Friesian # of Confirmed Entries: 4

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

1 428 Nakoda Brittany Hall BRITTANY HALL Sperry, OK

2 427 Lady Isabeau von Brend Lisa Driver Lisa Driver PADEN, OK

3 426 BEST UT DE GRACHTEN Kelly Gonzales MARTHA DIAZ Boynton, OK

4 425 Aitze fan de Lege Geaen Martha Diaz MARTHA DIAZ Boynton, OK
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114 - Draft Farm Team: Log Skid Driven/Team (Timed)

# of Confirmed Entries: 12

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

0 475 Natalie and Oakley Logan High Brian High Krum, TX

1 472 Dan Clay Clay Sharp Stilwell, KS

2 469 Lady and Arlene Azsher Musa Tristan Musa St.George, KS

3 468 Daisy and Rikki Tristan Musa Tristan Musa St.George, KS

4 450 Pete & Gordy Eli Avery Eli Avery Westmoreland, KS

5 469 Dylan and Lincoln Keenan Musa Tristan Musa St.George, KS

6 476 Ace and Ava Logan High Brian High Krum, TX

7 461 Dolly and JP Tifani Lee Tifani Lee Royse City, TX

8 473 Maverick and Rooster Brian High Brian High Krum, TX

9 471 Ripp & Beth Michael Shaw Michael Shaw NEVADA, TX

10 474 Rosie and Ruby Brian High Brian High Krum, TX

11 470 Dan & Midnight Todd Reid Todd Reid Miltonvale, KS

115 - Draft Farm Team: Cultivator/Pole Race/Team (Timed) # of Confirmed Entries: 12

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

0 469 Lady and Arlene Azsher Musa Tristan Musa St.George, KS

1 474 Rosie and Ruby Brian High Brian High Krum, TX

2 472 Dan Clay Clay Sharp Stilwell, KS

3 450 Pete & Gordy Eli Avery Eli Avery Westmoreland, KS

4 475 Natalie and Oakley Logan High Brian High Krum, TX

5 468 Daisy and Rikki Tristan Musa Tristan Musa St.George, KS

6 461 Dolly and JP Tifani Lee Tifani Lee Royse City, TX

7 467 Dylan and Lincoln Keenan Musa Tristan Musa St.George, KS

8 470 Dan & Midnight Todd Reid Todd Reid Miltonvale, KS

9 473 Maverick and Rooster Brian High Brian High Krum, TX

10 471 Ripp & Beth Michael Shaw Michael Shaw NEVADA, TX

116 - Draft Farm Team: Feed Team Race — FINALS (No entry fee: Top 6 teams from class #67 t # of Confirmed Entries: 6
PLACE BACK# HORSE

A W N = O

467 Dylan and Lincoln
475 Natalie and Oakley
469 Lady and Arlene
474 Rosie and Ruby
461 Dolly and JP

468 Daisy and Rikki

RIDER
Keenan Musa
Logan High
Azsher Musa
Brian High
Tifani Lee

Tristan Musa

117 - Draft/Drum: Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog/Lope)

OWNER
Tristan Musa
Brian High
Tristan Musa
Brian High
Tifani Lee

Tristan Musa

CITY, STATE
St.George, KS
Krum, TX
St.George, KS
Krum, TX
Royse City, TX
St.George, KS

# of Confirmed Entries: 1

PLACE BACK# HORSE

1

455  Ellie

RIDER

Samantha Carpenter

OWNER

Samantha Carpenter

CITY, STATE
Little Rock, AR
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117 - Draft/Drum: Western Horsemanship (Walk/Jog/Lope) # of Confirmed Entries: 1

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE

119 - Walk-Trot Dressage — Purebred Friesian # of Confirmed Entries: 3
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 427 Lady Isabeau von Brend Lisa Driver Lisa Driver PADEN, OK

Newcastle, OK

Yukon, OK

2 430 H. Marcolis Debora Horsch Debora Horsch

3 432 Hastin JH Fan deFry-sted Janine Regier Janine Regier

121 - Gypsy: Youth Leadline Under Saddle (Youth 9 & under/No stallions) (NO ENTRY FEE) # of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 402 Bandera Tiger Moth Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith Crescent, OK
1 408 19 Gypsys Chief White Feathers Felicity Underwood Janine Regier Yukon, OK

122 - Dressage Suitability — Purebred Friesian # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 428 Nakoda Brittany Hall BRITTANY HALL Sperry, OK
2 426 BEST UT DE GRACHTEN Martha Diaz MARTHA DIAZ Boynton, OK
124 - Gypsy: Open Ranch Rail Pleasure (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 6
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 385 MHB Best Kept Secret Kathleen Gibson Kathleen Gibson Saltillo, TX
2 406 Lion King Grand Son Legacy Samantha Crook Sadie Sequins Williamsport, TN
3 411 WRKC Allie Reddabaugh IRIS PINCHAK VERNON, TX
4 415 Segway's Stormy Monday Dusti Percival Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
5 416 Bandera Outlander Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
6 398 J9 Gypsys Chief White Feather  Carl Martin Janine Regier Yukon, OK
125 - Gypsy: Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope) # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 393 Briar Rose Rue Julia LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
126 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Ranch Rail Pleasure (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 4
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 402 Bandera Tiger Moth Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith Crescent, OK
390 TR Whiskey Jack Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
SOPHIA TALKINGTON IRIS PINCHAK VERNON, TX

2
3 411 WRKC
4

380 Westmoreland Quality Street ~ Sean Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
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127 - Gypsy: Amateur Ranch Rail Pleasure (Walk/Jog) # of Confirmed Entries: 5

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 416 Bandera Outlander Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
2 406 Lion King Grand Son Legacy Samantha Crook Sadie Sequins Williamsport, TN
3 407 Leiani Sadie Sequins Sadie Sequins Williamsport, TN
4 400 Stardust's The Rustler Rene' Underwood Rene Underwood Meeker, OK
5 381 WHREI Colin Stanley Christine Deerinwater Pocasset, OK
128 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Ranch Rail Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope) # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 393 Briar Rose Rue Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
2 403 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith Crescent, OK
129 - Gypsy: Open Ranch Rail Pleasure (Walk/Jog/Lope) # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 406 Lion King Grand Son Legacy Danielle Diamond Sadie Sequins Williamsport, TN

130 - English Equitation — All English seats — Purebred Friesian and Part Bred Friesian - ADULT # of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 428 Nakoda Brittany Hall BRITTANY HALL Sperry, OK
2 425 Aitze fan de Lege Geaen Martha Diaz MARTHA DIAZ Boynton, OK
131 - Gypsy: Freestyle Riding # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 390 TR Whiskey Jack Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
132 - Gypsy: Open Dressage Suitability Under Saddle (Walk/Trot) # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 409 The Kingmaker By O'Toole Jackie Rollins Meggan Conner Caddo, ok
2 385 MHB Best Kept Secret Kathleen Gibson Kathleen Gibson Saltillo, TX

133 - Walk Trot — All Seats — Purebred Friesian and Part Bred Friesian - ADULT (combined clas # of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 427 Lady Isabeau von Brend Lisa Driver Lisa Driver PADEN, OK
2 430 H. Marcolis Debora Horsch Debora Horsch Newcastle, OK
135 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Dressage Suitability Under Saddle (Walk/Trot/Canter) # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 393 Briar Rose Rue Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
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136 - Gypsy: Open English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 394 Sir Dapple Jack Donna Morris
2 409 The Kingmaker By O'Toole Jackie Rollins

3 385 MHB Best Kept Secret Kathleen Gibson

137 - Gypsy: Amateur Owned and Exhibited English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)

OWNER
Donna Morris
Meggan Conner

Kathleen Gibson

# of Confirmed Entries:
CITY, STATE
Rockwall, TX
Caddo, ok
Saltillo, TX

# of Confirmed Entries:

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 394 Sir Dapple Jack
2 400 Stardust's The Rustler

Donna Morris

Rene' Underwood

138 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)

OWNER
Donna Morris

Rene Underwood

CITY, STATE
Rockwall, TX
Meeker, OK

# of Confirmed Entries:

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 402 Bandera Tiger Moth
2 390 TR Whiskey Jack

Sage Lea Smith
Josey LeCroy

139 - Gypsy: Amateur English Pleasure (Walk/Trot)
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 394 Sir Dapple Jack Donna Morris

2 400 Stardust's The Rustler Rene' Underwood

140 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter)

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 403 RHRGV Cricket's Song
2 393 Briar Rose Rue

Sage Lea Smith
Josey LeCroy

141 - Country English Pleasure — Saddle Seat — Purebred Friesian

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 429 Jen’s van de Dompstede Debora Horsch

2 425 Aitze fan de Lege Geaen Martha Diaz

143 - Gypsy: Amateur English Pleasure (Walk/Trot/Canter)
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER

1 390 TR Whiskey Jack Julia LeCroy

146 - Gypsy: Amateur English Equitation (Walk/Trot)
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER
1 394 Sir Dapple Jack
2 400 Stardust's The Rustler

Donna Morris

Rene' Underwood

OWNER
Sage Smith
Julia LeCroy

OWNER
Donna Morris

Rene Underwood

OWNER
Sage Smith
Julia LeCroy

OWNER
Debora Horsch

MARTHA DIAZ

OWNER
Julia LeCroy

OWNER
Donna Morris

Rene Underwood

CITY, STATE
Crescent, OK
Mt Pleasant, TX

# of Confirmed Entries:
CITY, STATE
Rockwall, TX
Meeker, OK

# of Confirmed Entries:
CITY, STATE
Crescent, OK
Mt Pleasant, TX

# of Confirmed Entries:
CITY, STATE
Newcastle, OK

Boynton, OK

# of Confirmed Entries:
CITY, STATE
Mt Pleasant, TX

# of Confirmed Entries:
CITY, STATE
Rockwall, TX
Meeker, OK
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147 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) English Equitation (Walk/Trot)

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 402 Bandera Tiger Moth Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith Crescent, OK
2 390 TR Whiskey Jack Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
149 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) English Equitation (Walk/Trot/Canter) # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 403 RHRGV Cricket's Song Sage Lea Smith Sage Smith Crescent, OK
2 393 Briar Rose Rue Josey LeCroy Julia LeCroy Mt Pleasant, TX
153 - Gypsy: Open Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot) # of Confirmed Entries: 1
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 416 Bandera Outlander JACKIE ROLLINS Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
154 - Gypsy: Amateur Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot) # of Confirmed Entries: 2
PLACE BACK# HORSE RIDER OWNER CITY, STATE
1 416 Bandera Outlander Sadie Dietz Sadie Dietz Oxford, NE
2 400 Stardust's The Rustler Rene' Underwood Rene Underwood Meeker, OK

155 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot)

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 402 Bandera Tiger Moth
2 390 TR Whiskey Jack

157 - Gypsy: Youth (17 & Under) Hunter Under Saddle (Walk/Trot/Canter)

RIDER
Sage Lea Smith
Josey LeCroy

OWNER
Sage Smith
Julia LeCroy

CITY, STATE
Crescent, OK

Mt Pleasant, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 2

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 403 RHRGV Cricket's Song
2 393 Briar Rose Rue

RIDER
Sage Lea Smith
Josey LeCroy

158 - Liberty Class — Purebred Friesian (FR225)

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 428 Nakoda
2 426 BEST UT DE GRACHTEN
3 425 Aitze fan de Lege Geaen

RIDER
Brittany Hall
Kelly Gonzales

Martha Diaz

160 - Open Costume Class (In Hand or under saddle)

PLACE BACK# HORSE
1 427 Lady Isabeau von Brend
2 453 Princess Peaches

3 387 AG Viktory's Good Karma

RIDER
Lisa Driver
Samantha Carpenter

Michele McLaughlin Rader

OWNER
Sage Smith
Julia LeCroy

OWNER
BRITTANY HALL
MARTHA DIAZ
MARTHA DIAZ

OWNER

Lisa Driver

Samantha Carpenter

Michele Rader

CITY, STATE
Crescent, OK
Mt Pleasant, TX

# of Confirmed Entries: 3
CITY, STATE
Sperry, OK
Boynton, OK
Boynton, OK

# of Confirmed Entries: 4
CITY, STATE
PADEN, OK
Little Rock, AR
Sperry, OK
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